Kreisverbandsmeisterschaft 2008

Sportpistole .32 - .38

Mannschaft Schitzen
SSV Seesen 1

SG Kreiensen 1

KKS Hahausen 1
SSV Seesen 2

SG Seesen

SSV Seesen 3

SG Kreiensen 2
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Einzel Schitzen

1 Pretzsch, Manfred
Voigt, Andreas
Uhde, Bernhard
Sommer, Herbert
Weidauer, Rolf
Wilhelm, Uwe
Schrader, Kay
Schulze, Henner
Winterfeld, Michael
Fricke, Michael
Riefling, Frank
Stolte, Jens
Ballay, Jirgen
Jaep, Werner
Galetzka, Alexander
Siegel, Matthias
Mirschel, Ralf
Nienstedt, Ginter
Engelke, Helmut
Gabe, Klaus
Spandau, Henning
Wilhelm, Karl-Heinz

SG Kreiensen 1
SSV Seesen 1
SG Kreiensen 1
KKS Hahausen 1
SSV Seesen 1
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SSV Seesen 2
KKS Hahausen 1
SSV Seesen 2
KKS Hahausen E.
SSV Seesen 1
KKS Hahausen 1
SSV Seesen 3
SG Kreiensen 1
SSV Seesen 3
SG Seesen 1

SG Seesen 1

SG Kreiensen 2
SG Kreiensen 2
SG Seesen 1

KKS Hahausen E.

265
273
264
251
199

82
182

SG Gandersheim E.

SG Gandersheim E.

Rieger, Reinhold
Galetzka, Kerstin
Wiebking, Walter
Reich, Mario
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SG Kreiensen 2
SSV Seesen 2

SSV Seesen 3
SSV Seesen E.

242
221
251
251
213
229
184

Prazision
136
131
132
135
133
130
123
131
121
127
114
113
102
113
111
102

95
81
105
89
77
63
87
89
59
0

264
265
241
138
165
221
148

Duell
137
134
133
129
131
128
128
120
130
116
128
128
127
108
110
111
104
103

77
76
86
97
61
49
23

0

771
759
756
640
577
532
514

Gesamt
273
265
265
264
264
258
251
251
251
243
242
241
229
221
221
213
199
184
182
165
163
160
148
138

82
0



